Access

Point

Uriin

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MR30G DUAL BAND GIGABIT ROUTER

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT 2'KIT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR ACCES

POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM5)

TENDA 0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TIPI POE

ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Tenda

Omada

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

37,80

51,84

52,92

63,72

74,52

77,76

85,32

86,40

91,80

96,12

102,60

117,72

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



HIKVISION 3WFO2C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-5Ghz/867
Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium Mining
Cihazi)

TP-LINK CPE6O5 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-LITE)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

ASUS RP-AX56 AX1800 PRIZ TIPI MENZIL ARTIRICI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO WIRELESS

BRIDGE

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI(IKILI)

Hikvision

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Cotx

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Omada

Omada

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Asus

Ruijie

TpLink

10+

5+

10+

10+

135,00

150,12

160,92

378,00

48,60

63,72

81,00

96,12

106,92

117,72

150,12

162,00

178,20

210,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS GAMING TUF-BE6500 WIFI7 DUAL-BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN

ACCESS

UBIQUITI U6-MESH MIMO ACCES POINT

ASUS RT-AX86S AX5700 GAMING ROUTER WIFI6

Asus

Omada

Ubiquiti

Asus

259,20 USD

312,12 USD

322,92 USD

324,00 USD



